
Pos. 

R3Cup 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

St.Nr. 

6 

14 

99 

82 

24 

22 

40 

4 

84 

38 

34 

16 

12 

69 

Name 

Ewald `T HOEN 

Jaro HOEKSTRA 

Kevin MIJWAART 

Dennis KOOPMAN 

Xavier VAN DUFFELEN 

Thijs SUP 

Luuk SUP 

Finn DE BRUIN 

Joep OVERBEEKE 

Djoy BLOMMERS 

Noah BRONKHORST 

Luuk PRUIJN 

Toine GIERKINK 

Milou VAN LEEUWEN 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Nat 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

Runden 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Diff. 

0.517 

1.000 

6.262 

28.724 

43.484 

1:42.626 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Abstand 

0.517 

0.483 

5.262 

22.462 

14.760 

59.142 

Beste Zeit. 

1:42.895 

1:42.727 

1:42.874 

1:42.354 

1:44.966 

1:45.351 

1:49.839 

In Runde 

12 

13 

11 

13 

14 

1 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Punkte 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

0.517 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

125,497 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:42.175 

Beste Geschw. 

127,475 

Beste Runde von 

28 - Lukas FRANKE 
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Zeitnehmer/timekeeper Juan Antonio Pinero Ortiz E/ESP  

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Heinrich Schmidt D/GER 

Sportkommissar/steward Stefan Beck D/GER 
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IDM Nürburgring 

IDM Supersport 300 
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Race (14 Laps) started at 13:55:35 

Nürburgring kurz 3,618 km 
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Pos. 

SSP300 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

St.Nr. 

41 

97 

28 

11 

19 

32 

96 

Name 

Jan-Ole JÄHNIG 

Maximilian KAPPLER 

Lukas FRANKE 

Troy BUDE 

Sophia LIEBSCHNER 

Max GRAICHEN 

Philippe CAVEGN 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Nat 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

SUI 

Runden 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

12 

Diff. 

0.346 

6.586 

6.706 

49.796 

50.558 

2 Laps 

Abstand 

0.346 

6.240 

0.120 

43.090 

0.762 

2 Laps 

Beste Zeit. 

1:42.922 

1:43.298 

1:42.175 

1:42.651 

1:45.675 

1:46.246 

1:58.389 

In Runde 

6 

10 

14 

14 

14 

14 

9 

Punkte 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

0.517 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

125,497 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:42.175 

Beste Geschw. 

127,475 

Beste Runde von 

28 - Lukas FRANKE 

Printed: 14.05.2017 14:24:00 

Zeitnehmer/timekeeper Juan Antonio Pinero Ortiz E/ESP  
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Sportkommissar/steward Stefan Beck D/GER 
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IDM Nürburgring 

IDM Supersport 300 

Rennen 2 

Race (14 Laps) started at 13:55:35 

Nürburgring kurz 3,618 km 
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